

Indexed Universal Life

Individual Life Insurance

Insurance products issued by:
Minnesota Life Insurance Company

The S&P PRISM[™] Index

Eclipse Accumulator II Indexed Universal Life (IUL) with the S&P PRISMSM Index is designed to provide steady growth through a variety of market conditions.



Additional crediting options are available.



For more information about Eclipse Accumulator II IUL and the S&P PRISM Index, contact your financial professional.

^{1.} US life insurance regulations limit the maximum interest rate used in illustrating indexed universal life.

This product's current participation rate is 215% for the 1-Year S&P PRISM $^{\text{SM}}$ Indexed account. Current rates are subject to change.

Insurance products described here are underwritten and issued by Minnesota Life Insurance Company. The S&P PRISMSM Index is available with Eclipse Accumulator II Indexed Universal Life Insurance policies from Securian Financial.

Please keep in mind that the primary reason to purchase a life insurance product is the death benefit.

Life insurance products contain charges, such as Cost of Insurance Charge, Cash Extra Charge, and Additional Agreements Charge (which we refer to as mortality charges), and Premium Charge, Monthly Policy Charge, Policy Issue Charge, Transaction Charge, Index Segment Charge, and Surrender Charge (which we refer to as expense charges).

These charges may increase over time, and may contain restrictions, such as surrender periods. Policyholders could lose money in these products.

Uncapped indexed account participation rates are subject to change and may be less than 100%. This could have the impact of the indexed account credit being less than the change in the reference index.

The "S&P PRISM Index" is a product of S&P Dow Jones Indices LLC, a division of S&P Global, or its affiliates ("SPDJI"), and has been licensed for use by Minnesota Life Insurance Company. Standard & Poor's and S&P are registered trademarks of Standard & Poor's Financial Services LLC, a division of S&P Global ("S&P"); Dow Jones" is a registered trademark of Dow Jones Trademark Holdings LLC ("Dow Jones"). The Indexed Universal Life Insurance Policy Series is not sponsored, endorsed, sold or promoted by SPDJI, Dow Jones, S&P, or their respective affiliates, and none of such parties make any representation regarding the advisability of investing in such product(s) nor do they have any liability for any errors, omissions, or interruptions of the S&P PRISM Index.

This is a general communication for informational and educational purposes. The information is not designed, or intended, to be applicable to any person's individual circumstances. It should not be considered investment advice, nor does it constitute a recommendation that anyone engage in (or refrain from) a particular course of action. If you are seeking investment advice or recommendations, please contact your financial professional.

Insurance products are issued by Minnesota Life Insurance Company in all states except New York. In New York, products are issued by Securian Life Insurance Company, a New York authorized insurer. Minnesota Life is not an authorized New York insurer and does not do insurance business in New York. Both companies are headquartered in St. Paul, MN. Product availability and features may vary by state. Each insurer is solely responsible for the financial obligations under the policies or contracts it issues.

Securian Financial is the marketing name for Securian Financial Group, Inc., and its subsidiaries. Minnesota Life Insurance Company and Securian Life Insurance Company are subsidiaries of Securian Financial Group, Inc.

Policy form numbers: ICC19-20204, 19-20204 and any state variations

Not a deposit - Not FDIC/NCUA insured - Not insured by any federal government agency - Not guaranteed by any bank or credit union - May go down in value



securian.com